
21-Jun-24

Date week Time

20-Jan Mon 17:45

21-Jan Tue
09:00 - 12:00

22-Jan Wed 09:00 -18:00

23-Jan Thu 09:00 -18:00

24-Jan Fri 09:00 -18:00

25-Jan Sat 09:00 -18:00

26-Jan Sun 09:00 -18:00

27-Jan Mon 9:00 - 19:00

28-Jan Tue 09:00 - 18:00

29-Jan Wed 09:00 - 18:00

30-Jan Thu 09:00 - 18:00

31-Jan Fri 09:00 - 18:00

1-Feb Sat 09:00 - 18:00

2-Feb Sun 09:00 - 18:00

3-Feb Mon 09:00 - 18:00

4-Feb Tue 09:00 - 18:00

5-Feb Wed 09:00 - 18:00

6-Feb Thu 09.00 - 18:00

7-Feb Fri 09.00 - 18:00

8-Feb Sat 09:00 - 18:00

9-Feb Sun 09:00 - 18:00

10-Feb Mon 09:00 - 18:00

11-Feb Tue 09.00 - 18:00

12-Feb Wed 09.00 - 18:00

13-Feb Thu 09:00 - 18:00

14-Feb Fri 09.00 - 18:00

15-Feb Sat 09:00 - 18:00

16-Feb Sun 09:00 - 18:00

17-Feb Mon 09:00 -18:00

18-Feb Tue 09:00 -18:00

Self study

The Echizen Artist-in-Residence               2025  Washi Program

SCHEDULE

Registration at MI-LAB (Echizen)

*Please consider the travel time from Airport to Echizen - we recommend to

book flight which arrives at Kansai,Narita or Haneda Airport in the morning.

Washi Workshop at Utatsu Crafts & Paper Museum

Introducing various types of Echizen washi paper

Activities

 Local area orientation: post office, shopping market, convenience store, etc.

Self study

Instruction by Kyoko Hirai

Instruction by Kyoko Hirai

Free time (House cleaning) 

Free time

Self study

Self study

Self study

Follow up by Kyoko Hirai

Free time (House cleaning) 

Self study

Self study

The dates of events may be changed for unforeseeable reasons.

Self Study / Report writing and donation of prints

Studio cleaning and closing,  packing and posting luggag.

Departure

 *Please consider the travel time from Echizen to Airport - we recommend to

book flight which departs in the afternoon/evening.

Self study

Self study

Follow up by Kyoko Hirai

Free time (House cleaning) 

Self study

Self study

Self study

Self study

Self study

Review by Kyoko Hirai/Open Studio

Free time (House cleaning) 


